
 
 

Bergen College  
Table and Instant Decision Days 

Spring 2024 Semester  

 

Location Date  Event  Time Method 

Bergen Wednesday, January 17, 2024  Table   9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

Bergen Wednesday, January 24, 2024  Table   9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

Bergen Wednesday, January 31, 2024  Instant Decision Day  9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

Bergen Wednesday, February 7, 2024  Table   9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

Bergen Wednesday, February 14, 2024  Table   9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

Bergen Wednesday, February 21, 2024  Instant Decision Day  9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

Bergen Wednesday, February 28, 2024  Table   9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

Bergen Wednesday, March 6, 2024  Table   9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

Bergen Wednesday, March 20, 2024  Table   9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

Bergen Wednesday, March 27, 2024  Instant Decision Day  9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

Bergen Wednesday, April 3, 2024  Table   9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

Bergen Wednesday, April 10, 2024  Table   9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

Bergen Wednesday, April 17, 2024  Table   9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

Bergen Wednesday, April 24, 2024  Instant Decision Day  9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

Bergen Wednesday, May 1, 2024  Table   9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

Bergen Wednesday, May 8, 2024  Table   9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

Bergen Wednesday, May 15, 2024  Instant Decision Day  9:30am – 3:30pm In-person 

 

 

 

 


